
UERSA All Events Calendar for 2013

Wed 16th Jan 'Homestart' lunch Walking Group

Wed 23rd Jan Sports Hall Badminton Group

Tue 29th Jan Imperial UERSA coffee

Wed 30th Jan Sports Hall Badminton Group

Wed 30th Jan Fingle Bridge Walking Group

Wed 30th Jan Clayden Bridge Group

Wed 6th Feb Côte Brasserie, Exeter Restaurant Group

Wed 6th Feb Sports Hall Badminton Group

Wed 13th Feb Sports Hall Badminton Group

Thu 14th Feb Tom's Valentine's Day stroll Walking Group

Wed 20th Feb Sports Hall Badminton Group

Tue 26th Feb Imperial UERSA coffee

Tue 26th Feb Shobrooke [POSTPONED] Walking Group

Wed 27th Feb Princetown Walking Group

Wed 27th Feb Sports Hall Badminton Group

Thu 28th Feb Clayden Bridge Group

Sun 3rd Mar East Worlington Gardens Group

Wed 6th Mar Sports Hall Badminton Group

Tue 12th Mar Two Moors Way Walking Group

Tue 12th Mar "Twelfth Night" - Drama Dept UERSA

Wed 13th Mar Sports Hall Badminton Group

Wed 13th Mar Galley, Topsham Restaurant Group

Wed 20th Mar Sports Hall Badminton Group

Wed 20th Mar Iain Smith Wines, Judy M Wine Group

Tue 26th Mar Imperial UERSA coffee

Wed 27th Mar Clayden Bridge Group

Thu 28th Mar Steps Bridge Walking Group

Wed 3rd Apr Sports Hall Badminton Group

Thu 4th Apr "The Cunning Little Vixen" Music Group

Wed 10th Apr Sports Hall Badminton Group

Wed 10th Apr Nessie's Bistro Restaurant Group

Thu 11th Apr Badgworthy Water/Doone Valley Walking Group

Tue 16th Apr Trewidden Gardens Group

Wed 17th Apr Sports Hall Badminton Group

Fri 19th Apr tour of University new buildngs UERSA

Mon 22nd Apr Exminster Marshes Walking Group

Tue 23rd Apr Trivia Quiz, The Isca Centre UERSA

Wed 24th Apr Sports Hall Badminton Group
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Thu 25th Apr Clayden Bridge Group

Tue 30th Apr Imperial UERSA coffee

Wed 1st May Sports Hall Badminton Group

Wed 8th May Haldon Grange Gardens Group

Tue 14th May Wine Tasting Masterclass, 21 The Mint Wine Group

Tue 14th May Shobrooke Walking Group

Thu 16th May Railway Inn, Honiton Restaurant Group

Thu 23rd May GWR Museum, Swindon [moved to Oct] UERSA

Tue 28th May Imperial UERSA coffee

Tue 28th May Cockwood Walking Group

Wed 29th May Clayden Bridge Group

Wed 29th May Sports Hall Badminton Group

Wed 5th Jun Sports Hall Badminton Group

Thu 6th Jun Summer Event, Laurie B Wine Group

Wed 12th Jun Hidcote Gardens Group

Wed 19th Jun Lamb Inn, Longdown Restaurant Group

Wed/Thu 19th/20th Jun Summer Saunter Walking Group

Tue 25th Jun Imperial UERSA coffee

Wed 26th Jun Scorhill [originally 27th Jun] Walking Group

Thu 27th Jun Clayden Bridge Group

Tue 2nd Jul Annual Garden Party UERSA

Thu 18th Jul Wimbleball Walking Group

Wed 10th Jul Venn Cross Gardens Group

Thu 11th Jul Downes, Crediton UERSA

Tue 16th Jul Topsham Guided Walk UERSA

Wed 24th Jul Silverton Walking Group

Thu 25th Jul Huntsman, Ide Restaurant Group

Tue 6th Aug Eggesford Walking Group

Thu 15th Aug Burrow Farm [CANCELLED] Gardens Group

Tue 20th Aug Hennock Walking Group

Wed 4th Sep Sports Hall Badminton Group

Thu 5th Sep Stockland Walking Group

Wed 11th Sep Sports Hall Badminton Group

Thu 12th Sep Stratford UERSA

Mon 16th Sep Forde Abbey Gardens Group

Tue 24th Sep Imperial UERSA coffee

Wed 25th Sep Sports Hall Badminton Group

Wed 25th Sep Stoke Cannon Walking Group
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Wed 25th Sep 21 The Mint Bridge Group

Fri 4th Oct Bampton Walking Group

Tue 8th Oct Andrew's Corner Gardens Group

Wed 9th Oct Sports Hall Badminton Group

Thu 10th Oct The Salty Pigeon Restaurant Group

Fri 11th Oct Annual General Meeting UERSA

Wed 16th Oct Sports Hall Badminton Group

Fri 18th Oct GWR Museum, Swindon [CANCELLED] UERSA

Wed 23rd Oct Sports Hall Badminton Group

Thu 24th Oct 21 The Mint Bridge Group

Thu 24th Oct Topsham - Exmouth Walking Group

Mon 28th Oct Table tennis morning, Sports Hall UERSA

Tue 29th Oct Wines for the festive season Wine Group

Tue 29th Oct Imperial UERSA coffee

Wed 30th Oct Sports Hall Badminton Group

Wed 6th Nov Sports Hall Badminton Group

Fri 8th Nov Ilsington Walking Group

Tue 12th Nov Exeter College Restaurant Group

Wed 13th Nov Sports Hall Badminton Group

Tue 19th Nov Wines off the beaten track, 21 The Mint Wine Group

Wed 20th Nov Sports Hall Badminton Group

Thu 21st Nov Table tennis morning, Sports Hall UERSA

Mon 25th Nov 21 The Mint Bridge Group

Mon 25th Nov Thorverton Walking Group

Tue 26th Nov Imperial UERSA coffee

Wed 27th Nov Sports Hall Badminton Group

Wed 4th Dec Sports Hall Badminton Group

Thu 5th Dec Woodbury Walking Group

Fri 6th Dec "The Rape of Lucretia" Music Group

Tue 10th Dec Christmas Lunch UERSA

Wed 11th Dec Sports Hall Badminton Group

Mon 16th Dec Sports Hall Table Tennis Group

Wed 18th Dec Sports Hall Badminton Group

Wed 18th Dec 21 The Mint Bridge Group
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